Business Objects”

Weddington

7/2021

UCR Code Description

13B

240

240

26A

26A
26A
26A
26A
26A

290

290
290

370

370

90D

90D

999

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

SIMPLE ASSAULT

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT- OTHER

IDENTITY THEFT
IDENTITY THEFT
IDENTITY THEFT
OBTAINING PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES
IDENTITY THEFT

INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY
INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY

DISSEMINATING OBSCENITY

DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ANIMAL CALL BITE

ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY
CIVIL 50B SEIZURE

ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
INVESTIGATION

ANIMAL CALL BITE

DEATH INVESTIGATION

LOST PROPERTY

LOST PROPERTY

Date of Report

7/21/21

7/26/21

7/5/21
7/7/21
7/9/21
7/12/21
7/28/21

7/8/21
7/21/21

7/12/21

7/8/21

7/1/21
7/3/21
7/5/21
7/6/21
7/7/21
7/12/21
7/13/21
7/20/21
7/24/21
7/28/21
7/30/21
7/31/21
7/31/21

202104926
Total: 1

202105044
Total: 1

202104538
202104609
202104684
202104716
202105094
Total: 5

202104644
202104937
Total: 2

202104736
Total: 1

202104659
Total: 1

202104441
202104498
202104541
202104598
202104625
202104733
202104751
202104913
202105007
202105076
202105133
202105142
202105150
Total: 13

Monthly Crime Total 24


http://www.businessobjects.com

- [ ]
Business Objects”

Weddington


http://www.businessobjects.com

